M O D E L  A 3 6 H B  -  A B S O L U T E  H O L L O W  B O R E  E N C O D E R
1-800-366-5412  |  encoder.com  |  sales@encoder.com
Page 1 of 6
 © 2025 Encoder Products Company, v1.2_REV 03/13/2025
FEATURES
Single Turn/Multi-Turn Absolute Encoder (16 Bit ST / 43 Bit MT)
SSI, CANopen®, or SAE J1939 communication
Maintenance-free and environmentally friendly all-magnetic design

Robotics, Telescopes, Antennas, Medical Scanners, Wind Turbines, Elevators, Lifts, Motors,
Automatic Guided Vehicles, Heavy Duty Vehicles, Cranes, Rotary and X/Y Positioning Tables
MODEL A36HB ORDERING GUIDE
Blue type indicates price adder options
Ø36 mm
Notes:
1 Please refer to CANopen Interface Technical Reference Manual at encoder.com.
2 Please refer to Technical Bulletin TB-546: SAE J1939 Interface and Process Data at encoder.com.
3 SAE J1939 can transmit a maximum of 32 bits in process data. The sum of single turn and multiturn results in a maximum of 32 bits.
 This can be, for example, 12-bit MT or 16-bit ST and 16-bit MT.
4 Please refer to Technical Bulletin TB-529: Understanding EPC’s SSI Encoders at encoder.com.
5 Available with SSI only.
6 For mating connectors, cables, and cordsets see Accessories at encoder.com. For Connector Pin Configuration Diagrams, see Technical
Information or see Connector Pin Configuration Diagrams at encoder.com.
7 Available with CANopen and SAE J1939 only.
Mechanical Electrical
A36HB 06 SF 12 A AMJ10 BCO V2
MODEL
A36HB Absolute Series
blind hollow bore
BORE SIZE
06 6 mm
A5 1/4", 0.250"
MOUNTING TYPE
SF 1.812" (46 mm)
slotted flex mount
SD 1.575" (40 mm)
slotted flex mount
SW 1.653" (42 mm)
slotted flex mount
SINGLE TURN
RESOLUTION
01 to 16  Bit
MULTI-TURN
RESOLUTION
00   Single Turn
01 to 43  Multi-Turn
COMMUNICATION
PROTOCOL
CO CANopen1
CJ SAE J19392,3
SI SSI4
SOFTWARE
REV
A Revision A
OUTPUT CODE
B Binary
G Gray5
INPUT VOLTAGE
5 5 VDC5
V2 5 to 32 VDC
CONNECTOR TYPE⁶
AMJ 5-pin M12 Axial Mount⁷
AMK 8-pin M12 Axial Mount5
AC6 6-ft Axial Mount Cable5
RC6 6-ft Radial Mount Cable5
EPC RESERVES THE RIGHT TO UPDATE, REVISE AND AMEND ALL SOFTWARE AND TECHNICAL DATA OR CONTENT AT ANY TIME. EPC SHALL HAVE NO LIABILITY OF ANY KIND OR
NATURE FOR ANY TECHNICAL ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN ANY SOFTWARE OR TECHNICAL DATA.
See encoder.com for more information.
Environmental
NR
TERMINATING
RESISTOR⁷
NR None (Std)
RS Internal resistor
option (fixed 120
Ohm)
Model
M O D E L  A 3 6 H B  -  A B S O L U T E  H O L L O W  B O R E  E N C O D E R
1-800-366-5412  |  encoder.com  |  sales@encoder.com
Page 2 of 6
 © 2025 Encoder Products Company, v1.2_REV 03/13/2025
Electrical